Conference Program Friday, 19th October 2018

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:10

11:10-11:25

11:25-11:40

11:40-11:55

11:55-12:10

Keynote Speech

Presenter (28)
Presenter (29)
Presenter (30)

Presenter (31)

Session VI: (Chikushi hall)

Presenter (32)
Presenter (33)
Presenter (34)

Presenter (35)

Chikushi Hall, C-CUBE Building, Chikushi Campus, Kyushu University

Session V

Prof. Jun-ichiro Hayashi
Institute for Materials Chemistry and Engineering, Kyushu University

Hadi Farabi-Asl
. Renewable and Electrical & Computer Engineering
Anand Mishra (Chikushi hall)
Mahmoud Nasef Chair: Phatchada Santawaja
Co-chair: Sameh Okasha
Ramadan M. M. Eljamal

Break
Session VII: (Room 303)
Eslam Abubakr Presenter (36) Mishra Chhabi Civil Engineering and
Material Science Energy Science

Navapat Krobkrong Presenter (37) Md Kawchar Ahmed Patwary Chair: Mostafa A.
Jiangyang Liu Chai'r: L il Presenter (38) Ananya Tibodee Ru'shdi.

Co-chair: Sameh Okasha Co-chair: Ajaya
Wasim Abass Presenter (39) Buyadgie Olexiy Ketan Nayak

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:15

14:15-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:45-15:00

15:00-15:15

Keynote Speech

Presenter (40)
Presenter (41)
Presenter (42)
Presenter (43)

Presenter (44)

Session VIII : (Chikushi hall)

Prof. Kee Sung Lee
School of Mechanical Engineering, Kookmin University, Korea

Mohd H. M. Norli

Indri Yaningsih Mechanical Enginerring
(Chikushi hall)
Chair: Amr M.M. Ismail
Co-chair: Relebohile Mokete

Alias bin M.Saman
Zulkifli bin Mohamed

Mohd H. B. Mohd Noh



