Conference Program Friday, 19th October 2018							
Chikushi Hall, C-CUBE Building, Chikushi Campus, Kyushu University Session V							
09:30-10:00	Keynote Speech Prof. Jun-ichiro Hayashi Institute for Materials Chemistry and Engineering, Kyushu University						
10:00-10:15	Presenter (28)	Hadi Farabi-Asl					
10:15-10:30	Presenter (29)	Anand Mishra		Renewable and Electrical & Computer Engineering (Chikushi hall) Chair: Phatchada Santawaja Co-chair: Sameh Okasha			
10:30-10:45	Presenter (30)	Mahmoud Nasef					
10:45-11:00	Presenter (31)	Ramadan M. M. Eljamal					
11:00-11:10	Break						
	Session VI: (Chikushi hall)			Session VII: (Room 303)			
11:10-11:25	Presenter (32)	Eslam Abubakr	Material Science Chair: Ufuk Erkılıç Co-chair: Sameh Okasha	Presenter (36)	Mishra Chhabi	Civil Engineering and Energy Science Chair: Mostafa A. Rushdi Co-chair: Ajaya Ketan Nayak	
11:25-11:40	Presenter (33)	Navapat Krobkrong		Presenter (37)	Md Kawchar Ahmed Patwary		
11:40-11:55	Presenter (34)	Jiangyang Liu		Presenter (38)	Ananya Tibodee		
11:55-12:10	Presenter (35)	Wasim Abass		Presenter (39)	Buyadgie Olexiy		
12:10-13:30	Lunch						
Session VIII : (Chikushi hall)							
13:30-14:00	Keynote Speech Prof. Kee Sung Lee School of Mechanical Engineering, Kookmin University, Korea						
14:00-14:15	Presenter (40)	Mohd H. M. Norli					
14:15-14:30	Presenter (41)	Indri Yaningsih		Mechanical Enginerring (Chikushi hall) Chair: Amr M.M. Ismail Co-chair: Relebohile Mokete			
14:30-14:45	Presenter (42)	Alias bin M.Saman					
14:45-15:00	Presenter (43)	Zulkifli bin Mohamed					
15:00-15:15	Presenter (44)	Mohd H. B. Mohd Noh					
15:15-17:15	Poster session (3rd Floor, C-CUBE Building)						
17:15-17:30	Closing remarks, announcement awards (Chikushi hall)	of best presentations and	Prof. Seigi Mizuno Vice I	Prof. Seigi Mizuno Vice Dean, IGSES, Kyushu University			